Technical Data TD026079EN
Effective October 2018
Supersedes May 2017
Power Xpert Meter 1000 Series
General description
The Power Xpert® Meter 1000 Series power and
energy meters monitor the most critical aspects
of an electrical distribution system. This premier

﻿﻿
EATON www.eaton.com
Ordering Information
To order a Power Xpert Meter 1000, the catalog number should be determined using Table 1. The table illustrates how to include
the desired factory options as part of a catalog number. Option cards are separate and field installable.
Power Xpert Meter modules include panel mounting brackets.
Example 1: PXM1000MA15 (PXM 1000 meter/display, 5 A, 100–415 Vac or 100–300 Vdc)
Example 2: PXM1300MA13 (PXM 1300 meter/display, 333 mV, 100–415 Vac or 100–300 Vdc)
Table 1.  Power Xpert Meter 1000 catalog numbering system
Table 2.  Power Xpert Meter 1000 I/O module
Description
Catalog
number
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 2 RO, 6DI
with DI power supply 24 Vdc
PXM1K-110
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 2 RO, 6DI
with DI power supply 24 Vdc
PXM1K-120
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (4–20 mA) PXM1K-210
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (0–20 mA) PXM1K-211
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (1–5 V) PXM1K-212
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (0–5 V) PXM1K-213
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (4–20 mA) PXM1K-220
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (0–20 mA) PXM1K-221
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (1–5 V) PXM1K-222
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 DO, 2 AO (0–5 V) PXM1K-223
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (4–20 mA) PXM1K-310
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (0–20 mA) PXM1K-311
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (1–5 V) PXM1K-312
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 1; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (0–5 V) PXM1K-313
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (4–20 mA) PXM1K-320
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (0–20 mA) PXM1K-321
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (1–5 V) PXM1K-322
PXM 1000 I/O module logic address 2; 4 DI, 2 RO, 2 AI (0–5 V) PXM1K-323
Table 3.  Power Xpert Meter 1000 accessories
Description
Catalog
number
PXM 1000 panel mount remote display for DIN rail mount
transducer version; include one 6 ft cable
PXM1K-DISP-3
Table 4.  Power Xpert Meter 1000 communications modules
Description
Catalog
number
PXM 1000 Modbus TCP with Web/HTTP Push PXM1K-MTCPP
PXM 1000 BACnet/IP and Modbus TCP with Web/HTTP Push PXM1K-BIPP
Table 5.  Rogowski coils
Description
Catalog
number
PXM 1000 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window
calibrated for 5–1200 A
CS-16-4-1000-RC
PXM 1000 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window
calibrated for 12.5–3000 A
CS-16-4-2500-RC
PXM 1000 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window
calibrated for 25–6000 A
CS-16-4-5000-RC
PXM 1000 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window
calibrated for 50–12,000 A
CS-16-4-12000-RC
PXM 1000 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window
calibrated for 250–50,000 A
CS-16-4-50000-RC
PXM 1000 24-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 7-inch window
calibrated for 5–1200 A
CS-24-7-1000-RC
PXM 1000 24-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 7-inch window
calibrated for 12.5–3000 A
CS-24-7-2500-RC
PXM 1000 24-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 7-inch window
calibrated for 25–6000 A
CS-24-7-5000-RC
PXM 1000 24-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 7-inch window
calibrated for 50–12,000 A
CS-24-7-12000-RC